Submersible Pump System PS200
PS200 Mini
SOLAR WATER PUMP
"The World’s Most Economical Solar Pump"
ß Lift from as deep as 165 ft (50 m)
ß Maximum 3,785 gallons per day (10 m3)
ß Mini eliminates the costs of fuel, delivery, engine
maintenance, and pollution.

VERTICAL LIFT = total dynamic head = the vertical distance from the draw-down
level of the water source, to the pipe outlet or top of storage tank +pipe friction losses.
>> How To Order a PS200 Pump System
ß Order controller PS200 (LOR-04002) for PS200 Mini systems.
ß Choose Pump and Temperature Class appropriate for your application.
HR-04-2 pump for 57º-82º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01016
HR-04-3 pump for 78º-100º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01018
HR-07-2 pump for 57º-82º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01028
HR-07-3 pump for 78º-100º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01030
HR-14-2 pump for 57º-82º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01034
HR-14-3 pump for 78º-100º F water temperatures, order Item LOR-01036
>> Optional Equipment
ß Well probe sensor (LOR-03002)
ß Submersible Splice Kit (DSP-02502)
ß Disconnect and Junction box (LOR-03004)
Dawn
Text Box
Available From:
SC Solar
146 Rental Court
Rock Hill, SC 29732
Phone: 803-980-4320 Email: erik@scsolar.com